
Are you missing out?

Public Sector Tenders

December 2022

Click to Request Details Closing Date

Northern Ireland

1215662 £250k - LED Lighting Upgrade Co. Antrim Mon 09 Jan

1260948 Internal Refurbishment & New Roof Covering Co. Antrim Closed

1261872 Play Park Enhancement Works Co. Antrim Closed

1262786 Detector Replacement Scheme Co. Antrim Wed 11 Jan

1261811 Planned Maintenance for Thermostatic Mixing Valves Co. Antrim Tue 10 Jan

1263590 Mixed Use Development Opportunity Co. Antrim Fri 03 Feb

1261446 £56k - Demolition of 5 Commercial Units Co. Antrim Tue 24 Jan

1263104 £40k -  Professional Services for Refurbishment of Flats and Commercial 

Units

Co. Antrim Tue 31 Jan

1262202 £6m - Asbestos Surveying and Associated Services 2023 Co. Antrim Thu 19 Jan

1215662 £250k - LED Lighting Upgrade Co. Antrim Mon 09 Jan

1263349 Term Contract for Small Scale and Responsive Works Co. Antrim Wed 01 Feb

1262343 £950k - Planned Housing Major Adaptations 2 Co. Antrim Mon 16 Jan

1261289 Replacement Roof Covering at 3 Zoo Buildings Co. Antrim Closed

1264051 £1m - Water Treatment Services Co. Antrim Wed 01 Feb

1262059 Feature Lighting and Interactive Play Co. Antrim Fri 06 Jan

1261292 Strategic Environmental Assessment (SEA) Update Co. Antrim Fri 13 Jan

1261290 Collaborative Framework Agreement for Ground Investigation Works Co. Antrim Closed

1246250 Permanent Way Contractor Framework Co. Antrim Wed 25 Jan

1262203 £300k - Fire Safety Consultant Co. Antrim Mon 16 Jan

1262340 £2.2m - Land, Design & Build Housing Co. Antrim Wed 18 Jan

1263877 £195k - Monitoring And Maintenance Of Existing Panic Alarm Systems Co. Antrim Tue 31 Jan

1261288 Upgrade of Plant Room Co. Antrim Closed

1260949 Refurbishment of Shop Premises Co. Armagh

1262036 £30k - Design Team for Bespoke Complex Needs Property Co. Armagh Closed

1261291 Coleraine to Derry/Londonderry Phase 3 Renewals Co. Derry Closed

1262191 Football Pitch Minor Site Improvement Works Co. Derry Fri 13 Jan

1260954 £150k - Enabling Works Co. Derry Closed

1263843 Professional Services for Green Infrastructure Shared Space Project Co. Derry Fri 27 Jan

1261299 £12k - Replacement of Oil Tank and Associated Fitting Works Co. Down Closed

1261633 £325k - Marine Mechanical Maintenance Services Co. Down Thu 12 Jan

1262192 £30k -  Design Team for Disabled Adaptation Extension Co. Down Fri 06 Jan

1261634 £800k - Health Centre Refurbishment Co. Down Closed

1262058 Scrub and Tree Management Co. Fermanagh Mon 09 Jan

1262057 Refurbishment of Arts and Cultural Centre Co. Tyrone Closed

1261298 Maintenance of Play Equipment and Associated Landscape Works Co. Tyrone Closed
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Construction Information Services

Sandyford, Dublin 18  Ph: 01 2999 200

Email: sales@cisireland.com 

Banbridge, Co. Down  Ph: 028 4064 8110

Email: banbridge@cisireland.com

Website: www.cisireland.com 
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